Trousers
Price List Shorten
Shorten Suite Trousers
New Zip
Shorten with Lining
Take in waist & seat
Let out waist
Re-Hem
New Elastic

Jeans
Shorten

New Zip
Patch

Home visit for
measurements /

Skirts

New waistban (encased elastic)

collection &
delivery £7.50

Collection &

Shorten / Lengthen
Shorten / Lengthen with Lining
Take in skirt waistand hips

Dresses

Shorten plain

Shorten with lining
Take-in hips & wais
Re-hem

New zip

Shorten straps
Shorten lined strap

Delivery only £3

Calllryna
07498 532254

Jackets

Shorten sleeves - plain
www.modiffy.co.uk
Repair lining

Repair Pocket

Wedding / Bridesmaid / Prom Dresses

Letting out/taking in over hip/thigh on plain skirt

Letter out/taking in over hip/thigh on lace or beaded skirt

Slim Hem (A line, fishtail, with linings)

Standard A line Hem (incl. all linings, and nets)

Layered Hem, chiffon, georgette, organza

Ballgown style, layered hem from(tulle with multiple layers and linings)
Hand sewing and finishing charged by the hour

Shorten sleeves - with buttons
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£15.00
£20.00
£15.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£10.00
£18.00
£25.00

£15.00
£15.00
£10.00

£20.00
£25.00
£25.00
£22.00

£15.00
£20.00
£25.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£25.00

£5.00

£40.00
£40.00
£15.00
£15.00

£5.00

£70.00
£90.00
£100.00
£150.00
£175.00
£320.00
£25.00



