

# Price List



Home visit for  
measurements /  
collection &  
delivery £7.50

Collection &  
Delivery only £3

Call Iryna  
07498 532254  
[www.modiffy.co.uk](http://www.modiffy.co.uk)

Trousers		
Shorten	from	£15.00
Shorten Suite Trousers	from	£20.00
New Zip	from	£15.00
Shorten with Lining	from	£20.00
Take in waist & seat	from	£20.00
Let out waist	from	£20.00
Re-Hem	from	£10.00
New Elastic	from	£18.00
New waistband (encased elastic)	from	£25.00
Jeans		
		£15.00
Shorten	from	£15.00
New Zip	from	£10.00
Patch	from	
Skirts		
		£20.00
Shorten / Lengthen	from	£25.00
Shorten / Lengthen with Lining	from	£25.00
Take in skirt waist and hips	from	£22.00
Dresses		
		£15.00
Shorten plain	from	£20.00
Shorten with lining	from	£25.00
Take-in hips & waist	from	£20.00
Re-hem	from	£20.00
New zip	from	£20.00
Shorten straps	from	£25.00
Shorten lined strap	from	£5.00
Jackets		
		£40.00
Shorten sleeves - plain	from	£40.00
Shorten sleeves - with buttons	from	£15.00
Repair lining	from	£15.00
Repair Pocket	from	£5.00

## Wedding / Bridesmaid / Prom Dresses

Letting out/taking in over hip/thigh on plain skirt	from	£70.00
Letting out/taking in over hip/thigh on lace or beaded skirt	from	£90.00
Slim Hem (A line, fishtail, with linings)	from	£100.00
Standard A line Hem (incl. all linings, and nets)	from	£150.00
Layered Hem, chiffon, georgette, organza	from	£175.00
Ballgown style, layered hem from(tulle with multiple layers and linings)	from	£320.00
Hand sewing and finishing charged by the hour		£25.00